PRACTICE WITH INTEGERS AND ORDER OF OPERATIONS

NAME

PRE-AL.GEBRA

DATE

PERIOD

Today’s Challenge #* Find the value of each éxpression.

11.

13.

15..

17.

19.

Cs+-s@ - ol Ble—_
M0-4CH = 4. 34124 =_

7+ 3=__ 6. 33y =__
B~ (3+-D=___ 8. 4+-5X2=_____
24+ -6-10=__ 10. RS i —
B4+5= 12. (6+—5)+4;—='____
2315 = 1, 10X —2+4=____
B 8X2+-4=____ 16.. “7'+3+7=_____

b 18 2780

(-1 - 2= ______ 20. 2 — 4=




